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2022 Elementary Georgia Milestones EOG 
ALL GRADES - 1 section per day (5th Science combined) 
4.21.22 Thursday 4th Grade MA 1 
4.22.22 Friday 4th Grade MA 2 
4.25.22 Monday 3RD Grade ELA 1 
4.26.22 Tuesday 3RD Grade ELA 2 
4.27.22 Wednesday 3RD Grade ELA 3 
4.28.22 Thursday 5th Grade MA 1 
4.29.22 Friday 5th Grade MA 2 
5.02.22 Monday 3rd Grade MA 1 
5.03.22 Tuesday 3rd  Grade MA 2 
5.04.22 Wednesday 5th Grade ELA 1 
5.05.22 Thursday 5th Grade ELA 2 
5.06.22 Friday 5th Grade ELA 3 
5.09.22 Monday 4th Grade ELA 1 
5.10.22 Tuesday 4th Grade ELA 2 
5.11.22 Wednesday 4th Grade ELA 3 
5.12.22 Thursday 5th Grade SC 1  
5.13.22 Friday 5th Grade SC 2 

5.16 - 5.20 Mon-Fri All Grade Make-ups 

3rd Grade GMAS Dates 4th Grade GMAS Dates 5th Grade GMAS Dates 
4.25.22 Monday 3 ELA Section 1 4.21.22 Thursday 4 Math Section 1 4.28.22 Thursday 5 Math Section 1 
4.26.22 Tuesday 3 ELA Section 2 4.22.22 Friday 4 Math Section 2 4.29.22 Friday 5 Math Section 2 
4.27.22 Wednesday 3 ELA Section 3 5.09.22 Monday 4 ELA Section 1 5.04.22 Wednesday 5 ELA Section 1 
5.02.22 Monday 3 Math Section 1 5.10.22 Tuesday 4 ELA Section 2 5.05.22 Thursday 5 ELA Section 2 
5.03.22 Tuesday 3 Math Section 2 5.11.22 Wednesday 4 ELA Section 3 5.06.22 Friday 5 ELA Section 3 

 
 

    5.12.22 Thursday 5 Science Section 1 
      5.13.22 Friday 5 Science Section 2 

Final Day for Makeups 
  May 20, 2022 

Spring Break 

 


